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THE YOUNG ENTREPRENEUR MASTERY




                 

                                                  ENTERPRISE DAY 2007 

                                                                                “e-Biz in Action”
One of the best ways to learn more about eBay is to attend a workshop conducted by an eBay Education Specialists. Get ahead of the game and sign up for a workshop. We encourage all interested participants to register for an eBay Selling ID before attending the workshop.

Topics covered include:

· What, Why and How eBay 

· eBay Selling Tools!

· Get pricing strategies and selling tips
· Success stories about people whose lives have been changed by eBay
Workshop Registration Form
Please tick the boxes beside the workshop/s you are signing up for:
	Wed, 23 May 07

4-5.30pm
	Workshop IV – Seizing Opportunities!
ITE College East (Simei), LT3

	Wed, 6 June 07
10am – 12pm
	Workshop V – Making the Sale!
(Location to be confirmed)


 □  

□
Name of School: ​​​​​​​___________________________________________
Teachers attending:
	S/N
	Teacher’s Name
	Contact No.
	Email Address

	01
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	


Number of students attending: ____________
Please complete the form and either email it to melissa@tyem.org or fax it to 64736400. Thank you and hope to see you there! 
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